
 
 

COLOGNE OFFICE
Cäcilienstraße 30
D-50667 Köln 
Germany 

FRANKFURT OFFICE
Oper46
Bockenheimer Anlage 46
60322 Frankfurt am Main 

MUNICH OFFICE
Maximilianstr. 35, Eingang A
D-80539 München
Germany

For general enquiries please email:  
info.deutschland@bhspecialty.com

For claims notifications please email:  
claimsnoticeeurope@bhspecialty.com 

For Line-of-Business enquiries please email: 
sach.deutschland@bhspecialty.com
tv.deutschland@bhspecialty.com

marine.deutschland@bhspecialty.com

Dirk Flesch
Head of Marine
+49 221 4555 1974 O
+49 151 1755 1974 M
dirk.flesch@bhspecialty.com

Claims Manager
+49 221 4555 1915 O
+49 171 846 8439 M
katrin.thiel@bhspecialty.com

Daniel Weinmann
Head of Customer and Broker Engagement
+49 221 4555 1914 O
+49 151 1768 5659 M
daniel.weinmann@bhspecialty.com

Steve Alon
Operations Manager
+49 221 4555 1941 O
+49 160 9036 4622 M
steve.alon@bhspecialty.com 

GERMANY TEAM
Andreas Krause 
General Manager
+49 221 4555 1912 O
+49 160 9464 8113 M
andreas.krause@bhspecialty.com

Dr. Carsten Keune
Head of Executive & Professional Lines
+49 221 4555 1919 O
+49 170 96 76 029 M
carsten.keune@bhspecialty.com

Leander Metzger
Head of Property, Engineering Lines 
und Risk Engineering
+49 221 4555 1973 O
+41 76 394 7007 M
leander.metzger@bhspecialty.com 

Mathias Neumann 
Head of Casualty 
+49 221 4555 1922 O 
+49 175 229 5565 M 
mathias.neumann@bhspecialty.com

Head of Finance
+49 221 4555 1975
+49 160 9755 1975
thilo.seidel@bhspecialty.com
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